DATASHEET
September 2022
DTA-2115B
All-Standard, All-Band Modulator
  DTA-2115B – All-Standard All-Band Modulator
  Data sheet
 2
Table of Contents

The table below lists the options that are available for the DTA-2115B. The table also list which options
are supported by the 8x 8-MHz firmware.
Option Order code
Supported
by 8x 8MHz Remark
ATSC Included* Yes
ATSC 3.0 DTC-386-ATSC3 Yes
ATSC-MH DTC-377-MH Yes
Channel simulation DTC-305-CM Yes AWGN and multipath emulation
CMMB DTC-375-CMMB Yes
DAB DTC-376-DAB Yes Also enables DRM(+)
DTMB DTC-374-DTMB Yes
DVB-C2 DTC-379-C2 Yes
DVB-CID Included* -
DVB-S Included* -
DVB-S2 Included* -
DVB-S2X DTC-383-S2X -
DVB-T Included* Yes
DVB-T2 full DTC-378-T2 Yes
DVB-T2 single-PLP Included* Yes
GOLD GOLD Yes Enables all current and future modulation op-
tions
GPS clock synchronization Included* -
8x 8-MHz modulators DTC-385-HW8CH Yes Enables the usage of eight 8-MHz VHF/UHF
modulators
I/Q samples DTC-371-IQ Yes
ISDB-S DTC-373-IS -
ISDB-S3 DTC-387-IS3 -
ISDB-T DTC-370-ISDB Yes
ISDB-Tmm DTC-382-TMM -
Phase noise emulation Included* -
QAM-A Included* Yes ITU J.83 Annex A, also known as DVB-C
QAM-B Included* Yes ITU J.83 Annex B
QAM-C Included* Yes ITU J.83 Annex C